
BASOC Calendar
Month Date Event Actitvity Lead Location Time

Tuesday 3 Jan 2023 No Training
January 2023 Tuesday 10 Jan 2023 AGM Online AGM Clare Kemsley Online 18:30 hrs

Tuesday 17 Jan 2023 No Training
Wednesday 18 Jan Competition NNC  BASOC: Laura Holland/Lynne Heathfield, Grantown 18:00 hrs 
Tuesday 24 Jan 2023 No Training 
Wednesday 25 Jan Competition NNC MOR Forres Golf Course 18:00 hrs 
Sunday 29 Jan 2023 Training Coaching Lynne Walker Heathfield OR 5th Feb
Tuesday 31 Jan 2023 No training
Sunday 5 February Training Coaching Lynne Walker Heathfield OR 29th Jan
Tuesday 7 Feb 2023 No training
Wednesday 8 Feb 2023 Competition NNC INVOC Keppernach 18:00 hrs 
Sunday 12 February Competition Compass Sport Faskally, Pitlochry

February 2023 Tuesday 14 Feb 2023 Training S&C Jane Chisholm/Mehmet 
Karatay

Kincraig Community 
Hall

Tuesday 21 Feb 2023 Training S&C Jane Chisholm/Mehmet 
Karatay

Kincraig Community 
Hall

Tuesday 28 Feb 2023 Training S&C Jane Chisholm/Mehmet 
Karatay

Kincraig Community 
Hall

Tuesday 7 Mar 2023 Training Tue=O (Urban) Alice Kemsley Grantown (MapRun)
March 2023 Tuesday 14 Mar 2023 Training Tue=O (Urban) Alice Kemsley Aviemore (MapRun)

Tuesday 21 Mar 2023 Training Social/Run Suzanne Anderson Anagach Woods + 
Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 Training Tue=O (Skills) Clare Kemsley North Granish
Tuesday 4 Apr 2023 Training Tue=O (Skills) Clare Kemsley North Granish
7-10 April 2023 Competition JK Lake District

April 2023 Tuesday 11 Apr 2023 No Training
Tuesday 18 Apr 2023 Training Tue=O (Skills) Clare Kemsley Loch Vaa SW
Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 Training Tue=O (Skills) Clare Kemsley Loch Vaa SW
Tuesday 2 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott TBC

May 2023 Tuesday 9 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott TBC
Tuesday 16 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott TBC
Tuesday 23 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott TBC
27-28 May 2023 Competition Scottish Champs
Tuesday 30 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott TBC - social afterwards 
Tuesday 6 June 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker Mullochard TBC

June 2023 Tuesday 13 June 2023 Competition Tue=O Lynne Walker / TBC Mullochard TBC 18:00 hrs 
Tuesday 20 June 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker Mullochard TBC
Tuesday 27 June 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker Church Wood & the 
Tuesday 4 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson

July 2023 Tuesday 11 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Tuesday 18 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Tuesday 25 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Sunday 30 July 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  
Monday 31 July 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  
Tuesday 1 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  
Wednesday 2 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  

August 2023 Thursday 3 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  
Friday 4 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  BASOC
Tuesday 8 Aug 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Tuesday 15 Aug 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Tuesday 22 Aug 2023
Tuesday 29 Aug 2023
Tuesday 5 Sep 2023
Tuesday 12 Sep 2023

September 2023 Tuesday 19 Sep 2023
Tuesday 26 Sep 2023
Tuesday 3 Oct 2023 No Training

October 2023 Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 No Training
Tuesday 17 Oct 2023 No Training
Tuesday 24 Oct 2023 No Training
Tuesday 31 Oct 2023


